

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO: 201316380R

JLX 8681

ESTIMATE

Proton Exora

[illegible]

dic,

2c

86

96

A small line graph with a vertical y-axis and a horizontal x-axis. A straight line starts at a point on the y-axis and extends upwards and to the right, indicating a positive linear relationship.

2c

NC

NR

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO: 201316380R

Page 2 of 7

JLX 8681

TP/AYA

ESTIMATE

			From Exom
1pc	Rear Bumper	✓	\$ 796
2pc	Rear Bumper Side Retainer	✓	\$ 76
1set	Rear Bumper Clip	✓	\$ 56
1pc	Rear Bumper Top Step Garnish	✓	\$ 126
1pc	Rear Bumper Top Beam	✓	\$ 178
1pc	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	✓	\$ 392
1pc	Rear Bumper Sponge	✓	\$ 179
2pc	Rear Bumper Reflector	✓	\$ 112
1pc	End Panel Outer	✓	\$ 472
1pc	End Panel Inner	✓	\$ 336
1pc	End Panel Top Trim	✓	\$ 132
1set	End Panel Top Trim Clip	✓	\$ 30
1pc	Rear Floor Panel	✓	\$ 812
2pc	Rear Chassis Frame Member	✓	\$ 1192
2pc	Rear Air Vent	X	\$ 110
2pc	Rear Fender Inner Trim	✓	\$ 624
2set	Rear Fender Inner Trim Clip	✓	\$ 60
2pc	Rear Fender Inner Shield	✓	\$ 126
2set	Rear Fender Inner Shield Clip	✓	\$ 50
2pc	Tail Lamp	✓	\$ 112
2pc	Tail Lamp Inner Sealer	X	\$ 60
2set	Tail Lamp Clip	X	\$ 50
2pc	Tail Lamp Panel	X	\$ 344
2pc	Tail Lamp Bottom Corner Panel	X	\$ 152
1pc	Rear Bumper Touring Cover	✓	\$ 29

56

8vc
dis

8vc
8vc

8vc
dis

[illegible]

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO: 201316380R

Page 4 - 7

31X 8681

7/1 AXA

ESTIMATE

Broken Extra

1pc	Bonnet	✓	\$ 1206
2pc	Bonnet Side Rubber @36	✓	\$ 72
1pc	Bonnet Inner Rubber	✓	\$ 45
1pc	Bonnet Inner Lock	✓	\$ 46
1pc	Bonnet Lock Cable	✓	\$ 69
2pc	Bonnet Hinge @56	✓	\$ 112
1pc	Front Bumper	✓	\$ 750
2pc	Front Bumper Side Retainer @42	✓	\$ 84
1pc	Front Bumper Clip	✓	\$ 40
1pc	Front Bumper Reinforcement	✓	\$ 386
1pc	Front Bumper Sponge	✓	\$ 165
1pc	Front Bumper No Plate Base Garnish	✓	\$ 78
1pc	Front Bumper Lower Grille	✓	\$ 116
2pc	Front Bumper Fog Lamp @326	✓	\$ 452
2pc	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Cover @57	✓	\$ 114
1pc	Engine Under Cover	✓	\$ 98
1pc	Engine Under Cover Clip	✓	\$ 30
1pc	Front Grille	✓	\$ 319
1pc	Front Grille Chrome Moulding	✓	\$ 151
1pc	Front Grille Badge	✓	\$ 58
1pc	Front Grille Clip	✓	\$ 30
2pc	Head Lamp @452	✓	\$ 904
2pc	Head Lamp Lower Retainer @52	✓	\$ 104
2pc	Head Lamp Clip @30	✓	\$ 40 X
			\$

def

Photo

dis

8VC

8VC

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

COMPANY / GST REG. NO: 201316380R

JLX-8681

ESTIMATE

[illegible]

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO: 201316380R

Page 7 - 7

TP/Axa

ESTIMATE

3LX 8681

Special Net

Proton Extra

	1pc	Rear w/screen Sealant	new	\$ 60	40
	1pc	Rear No. Plate w/cover	QVC	\$ 70	X
	1pc	Reverse Camera	avh	\$ 450	350
	1set	Reverse Sensor	shura	\$ 250	220
	1set	Body Panel Jan Sealant	new	\$ 120	80
	1set	Rear Floor Panel Insulator Pad	new	\$ 150	120
	1pc	Front No-Plate w/cover	dig	\$ 30	40
	1pc	Radiator Coolant	new	\$ 40	
				\$	
			Not Authorised	\$	
		Labour	L/S Repair	\$	
	1	Panel Beating	13 w/days	\$ 2600	2000
	2	Spray Painting	After Paint Done	\$ 2400	2000
	3	Anti Rust	28/10/2012	\$ 180	100
	4	Check Wiring	1st Auto	\$ 100	60
	5	Towing Fee		\$ 70	60 X
	6	Remove and Install Rear w/screen		\$ 140	120
	7	Remove and Install Tail Gate Part		\$ 90	60
	8	Remove and Install Carpet and Seat		\$ 120	80
	9	Remove and Install Reverse Camera		\$ 90	80
	10	Remove and Install Reverse Sensor		\$ 90	60
	11	Remove and Install Center and Rear Exhaust		\$ 250	120
	12	Remove and Install Rear Under Carriage		\$ 260	100
	13	To Check Four Wheel Alignment		\$ 90	80
	14	To Jack and Alignment Chassis Frame Member		\$ 320	250
	15	Remove and Install Air Con		\$ 150	120